
LAMPIRAN 1 

JADUAL HARGA SEBUT HARGA 2022 

 

 

SEKTOR SAIZ  
(kaki persegi) 

HARGA RIZAB 
SEHARI (RM) 

HARGA RIZAB  
BAGI 36 HARI 
PESTA (RM) 

DEPOSIT 
(RM) 

UTILITI 
(RM) 

JUMLAH  
(RM) 

 
 

TAMAN 
HIBURAN 

 
 
 

 
 

95,064.00 
 

 
 

5,200.00 

 
 

187,200.00 

 
 

10,000.00 

 
 

100.00 X 36 HARI = 
3,600.00 

 
 

200,800.00 
 
 
 

 


